
 

 

Homecoming  

Season 

Schedule  

2018 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, October 2 – Take Out Tuesday Dinner  

Wednesday, October 3 – UMW Dinner & Program (6:00 p.m.) 

Sunday, October 7 – World Communion Sunday (10:00 a.m.) 

Sunday, October 14– Music Sunday (10:00 a.m.) 

Sunday, October 21– Nutley CROP Walk (2:00; Nutley Oval) 

Sunday, October 28 – Trunk or Treat (1-3:00 p.m.) 

 
Saturday, November 3 – UMW Dinner  

& Service Auction (5:30 p.m.) 
Sunday, November 4– All Saints Sunday (10:00 a.m.) 

Sunday, November 11 – Consecration Sunday (10:00 a.m.) 

Saturday, November 17 – Cemetery Leaf Raking (10-3:00 p.m.) 

Sunday, November 18 – Thanksgiving Sunday (10:00 a.m.) 
Food Collection for the Needy 

Monday, November 19 – Nutley Community  
Thanksgiving Service (Mt. Carmel Church; 7:30 p.m.) 

 

Come Home to Church This Fall! 
 
 

Vincent United Methodist Church 
100 Vincent Place, Nutley, NJ 07110 

973-667-5440; www.vincentumc.org   

http://www.vincentumc.org/

